2013

/
S/

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
RUSSIA
Ufa

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

No Name

w

~N o O

8

10
12
13
14
15

16
18
19
20
21

22
23
25
26
27

29
30
35

JONES Seth
MURPHY Connor
REILLY Mike
KURALY Sean
TROUBA Jacob

MILLERJ T

LUCIA Mario
GAUDREAU John
GOSTISBEHERE Shayne
GALCHENYUK Alex

BARBER Riley
BARDREAU Cole
McCABE Jake
PIETILA Blake
HARTMAN Ryan

BIGGS Tyler
GRIMALDI Rocco
TROCHECK Vince
VESEY Jim
SIELOFF Pat

SPARKS Garret
GILLIES Jon
GIBSON John

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name

29 SPARKS Garret
30 GILLIES Jon
35 GIBSON John

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 5 JAN 2013
Including Game #31

USA - United States

Pos GP G A PTS

PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

D 7 1 6 7 4 +8 0 0 0 17 588

D 7 0 1 1 2 +5 0 0 0 8 0.00

D 7 1 2 3 4 +4 1 0 0 8 1250

F 7 1 2 3 2 +4 1 0 0 18 556

D 7 4 5 9 10 +2 0 3 0 23 17.39

F 7 2 7 9 2 +5 0 1 0 16 1250

F 7 0 1 1 0 +1 0 0 0 2 0.00

F 7 7 2 9 4 +2 1 4 0 25 28.00

D 6 1 1 2 25 +4 0 1 0 10 10.00

F 7 2 6 8 +2 0 1 0 15 1333

F 7 3 3 6 4 + 0 1 0 24 1250

F 7 1 2 3 4 +5 0 0 0 12 833

D 7 3 3 6 16 +9 1 0 0 13 23.08

F 7 0 2 2 0 +5 0 0 0o 11 0.00

F 7 2 1 3 16 +4 0 0 0 17 11.76

F 7 0 1 1 8 +6 0 0 0 18 0.00

F 7 2 2 4 4 +4 1 0 0 15 13.33

F 7 3 3 6 10 +5 0 1 0 17 17.65

F 7 1 4 5 2 +3 0 0 0 8 12.50

D 6 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0.00

GK 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

GK 7 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

GK 7 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0.00

GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
7 0 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0 000
7 7 1 20:00 478 O 7 7 100.00 0.00 000
7 7 7 398:07 9522 9 193 202 9554 1.36 152

LEGEND

A Assists

G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPlI  Games played indeed
L Number of games lost
No Jersey number

PPG Power play goals
SHG Shorthanded goals
SVS Saves

+- Plus/minus net

D

GA
GKD
GPT
MIP
PIM
PTS
SO
SVS%

Defence
Goals against
Goalkeeper dressed

Number of games played by team

Minutes and seconds played
Penalties in minutes

Points

Shutouts

SVS as percentage of total SOG

GAA
GP
GWG
MIP%
Pos
SG%
SOG

Forward

Goals against as average per 60 minutes
Number of games played
Game winning goals

MIP as percentage

Position on team

Percentage of goals from total shots

Shots on goal

Number of games won

IHM3

060USA_83 7.0

Report Created SAT 5 JAN 2013 21:16 GMT+6

Page 1/1




