



## **IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP**



# PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 5 JAN 2013 Including Game #31

## **USA - United States**

#### **Playing Statistics**

No	Name	Pos	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG P	PG S	HG S	OG	SG%
3	JONES Seth	D	7	1	6	7	4	+8	0	0	0	17	5.88
5	MURPHY Connor	D	7	0	1	1	2	+5	0	0	0	8	0.00
6	REILLY Mike	D	7	1	2	3	4	+4	1	0	0	8	12.50
7	KURALY Sean	F	7	1	2	3	2	+4	1	0	0	18	5.56
8	TROUBA Jacob	D	7	4	5	9	10	+2	0	3	0	23	17.39
10	MILLER J T	F	7	2	7	9	2	+5	0	1	0	16	12.50
12	LUCIA Mario	F	7	0	1	1	0	+1	0	0	0	2	0.00
13	GAUDREAU John	F	7	7	2	9	4	+2	1	4	0	25	28.00
14	GOSTISBEHERE Shayne	D	6	1	1	2	25	+4	0	1	0	10	10.00
15	GALCHENYUK Alex	F	7	2	6	8	4	+2	0	1	0	15	13.33
16	BARBER Riley	F	7	3	3	6	4	+1	0	1	0	24	12.50
18	BARDREAU Cole	F	7	1	2	3	4	+5	0	0	0	12	8.33
19	McCABE Jake	D	7	3	3	6	16	+9	1	0	0	13	23.08
20	PIETILA Blake	F	7	0	2	2	0	+5	0	0	0	11	0.00
21	HARTMAN Ryan	F	7	2	1	3	16	+4	0	0	0	17	11.76
22	BIGGS Tyler	F	7	0	1	1	8	+6	0	0	0	18	0.00
23	GRIMALDI Rocco	F	7	2	2	4	4	+4	1	0	0	15	13.33
25	TROCHECK Vince	F	7	3	3	6	10	+5	0	1	0	17	17.65
26	VESEY Jim	F	7	1	4	5	2	+3	0	0	0	8	12.50
27	SIELOFF Pat	D	6	0	1	1	2	0	0	0	0	1	0.00
29	SPARKS Garret	GK	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
30	GILLIES Jon	GK	7	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
35	GIBSON John	GK	7	0	2	2	2		0	0	0	0	0.00

#### **Goalkeeping Statistics**

No	Name	GPT G	KD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L	
29	SPARKS Garret	7	0	0	00:00	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0 0	0
30	GILLIES Jon	7	7	1	20:00	4.78	0	7	7	100.00	0.00	0 0	0
35	GIBSON John	7	7	7	398:07	95.22	9	193	202	95.54	1.36	1 5	2

LEGE	ND				
Α	Assists	D	Defence	F	Forward
G	Goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played
GPI	Games played indeed	GPT	Number of games played by team	GWG	Game winning goals
L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage
No	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team
PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG	Shorthanded goals	so	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal
svs	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	W	Number of games won
+/-	Plus/minus net				